

Misc case (Arb.) 04 of 2024

Present: Guru Das Biswas, A.D.J. (I/C), 3rd Court, Alipore

Order No. 06, dtd. 19.11.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties.

Parties are absent without steps.

None appears on behalf of the parties to move the instant case.

Case is adjourned.

To, **03/02/2025** for appearance of the parties.

A.D.J. (I/C)
3rd Court ,Alipore, 24 Pgs (s)
(J.O. Code-WB00770)