

MISC CASE (ARB) EX 04 OF 2024

Order no.10

Date 05.01.2026

Respondent files hazira through ld advocate.

No l.c.r has yet been received.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 06.03.2026 for l.c.r.

Sd/-

ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.

(WB00742)